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                                     “Yurtdışı Yatay Geçiş” Değerlendirme Sonuçları 
 

 

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

Sıra 

No 

Öğrencinin Adı-

Soyadı 
Kimlik No 

Müracaat 

Ettiği 

Bölüm ve 

Öğretim Türü 

GRÜ  Ö SYS 

Taban Puanı 

Öğrencinin 

ÖSYS Puanı 

ve Puanı 

Aldığı Yıl 

Kabul 

Edildiği 

Sınıf / 

Öğretim 

Türü 

GANO 
Sonuç (Kabul / 

Red-Açıklama) 

1 Yiğit*** Ç IK*** 
494*****560 
 

Uluslararası 

İlişkiler/Örgün 

TM3-

262,69301-

2017 

TM3 

239,44827-

2017 

- 

63 RED-Yurtdışı Yatay 
Geçiş için kontenjan 
açılmamıştır. 
 


